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The Global Center for
Bioscience will be the new front
door to the Institute featuring
advanced research technology
that is only possible with the
support of donors like you. In
addition to the positive impact
gifts make - supporting
Innovative biomedical research
and advancing medical care -
donors to Texas Biomed are
able to name their gifts after
themselves or loved ones,
honoring their commitment to
supporting science and our
future.
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$20 MILLION

Building Naming

$6 - 10 MILLION

Main Conference Center

Center for Science Education

Exhibition Hall

$1- 3 MILLION

Main Courtyard

Lab Wing - Floor 1: North Wing
North Wing
South Wing

North Wing
South Wing

Lab Wing - Floor 2:

Lab Wing - Floor 3:

$500,000

Wellness Center

Main Terrace

Commons

Conference Room - Large
Equipment Room

Computational Hub

Ny

$20,000,000

$10,000,000
$10,000,000

$6,000,000

$2,500,000
$1,500,000
$1,500,000

$1,500,000

$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000

$500,000
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The Global Center for Bioscience
will house Texas Biomed'’s
renowned team of scientists and
support a network of external
partners. This networked
collaboration with industry and
education will drive discovery and
inspire a pipeline of next
generation researchers.

The building will be an epicenter
for the world’s

brightest minds to engage in
insightful discussion, create
unique linkages and develop
innovative solutions to

the most pressing infectious
diseases and global health
challenges.

$100,000 - $300,000

Conference Room - Medium
Terrace
Fountain "The Gene Pool"

Conference Room - Small

$10,000 - $80,000

Garden Patio
Garden

Naming Wall

$1,000 - $5,000

Benches

Trees

Bricks

20

10

500

$300,000
$200,000
$150,000

$150,000

$50,000
$10,000

$10,000+
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