

GIVING@TXBIOMED.ORG

Global Center for Bioscience

Building for Innovation in Health

Naming Opportunities

The Global Center for Bioscience will be the new front door to the Institute featuring advanced research technology that is only possible with the support of donors like you. In addition to the positive impact gifts make - supporting innovative biomedical research and advancing medical care donors to Texas Biomed are able to name their gifts after themselves or loved ones, honoring their commitment to supporting science and our future.



\$20 MILLION	QTY	PRICE	TAKEN BY
Building Naming	1	\$20,000,000	
\$6 - 10 MILLION	QTY	PRICE	TAKEN BY
Main Conference Center	1	\$10,000,000	
Center for Science Education	1	\$10,000,000	
Exhibition Hall	1	\$6,000,000	
\$1 - 3 MILLION	QTY	PRICE	TAKEN BY
Main Courtyard	1	\$2,500,000	
Lab Wing - Floor 1: North Wing	1	\$1,500,000	Judy Rennick
Lab Wing - Floor 2: North Wing South Wing	2	\$1,500,000	2 Taken
Lab Wing - Floor 3: North Wing South Wing	2	\$1,500,000	
\$500,000	QTY	PRICE	TAKEN BY
Wellness Center	1	\$500,000	
Main Terrace	1	\$500,000	Founder's Council
Commons	3	\$500,000	Frost Bank
Conference Room - Large	4	\$500,000	All Taken
Equipment Room	5	\$500,000	
Computational Hub	1	\$500,000	



Global Center for Bioscience

Building for Innovation in Health



GIVING@TXBIOMED.ORG

Transparency and Collaboration

The Global Center for Bioscience will house Texas Biomed's renowned team of scientists and support a network of external partners. This networked collaboration with industry and education will drive discovery and inspire a pipeline of next generation researchers.

Welcoming and Engaging

The building will be an **epicenter** for the world's brightest minds to engage in insightful discussion, create unique linkages and develop **innovative solutions** to the most pressing infectious diseases and global health challenges.

\$100,000 - \$300,000	QTY		TAKEN BY
Conference Room - Medium	3	\$300,000	
Terrace	2	\$200,000	
Fountain "The Gene Pool"	1	\$150,000	Reserved
Conference Room - Small	3	\$150,000	
\$10,000 - \$80,000	QTY		TAKEN BY
Garden Patio	1	\$50,000	Al Rajwani
Garden	4	\$10,000	
Naming Wall	-	\$10,000+	

\$1,000 - \$5,000	QTY	PRICE	TAKEN BY
Benches	20	\$5,000	
Trees	10	\$5,000	
Bricks	500	\$1,000	10 Taken

